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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.: 1739 / 18-19

10.

18]

117,

132
14.
1153

16.

17/
18.
19;
20.

Signatur%acher

Name of the pupil

Father / Guardian Name

(If Guardian, then mention the relationship with the
pupil)

Nationality

Religion & Caste

Mention whether the pupil belongs to
SC/ST/0OBC/OEC/GENERAL
Date of first admission in school with grade

Date of birth (in Christian Era)
according to Admission Register

a) in figures
b) in words

Grade in which the pupil last studied a) in figures
b) in words
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Subject Studied / Compulsory / Elective

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher grade If
so, to which class

Whether the pupil has paid School dues
Whether the pupil was in receipt of fee concession
Total number of School days up to the date

Total number of School days the pupil attended

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part (mention achievement level
therein)

Date of application for Certificate
Date of issue of Certificate
General Conduct

Reason for leaving the school

e
Ver%

.. ANGELS ARC ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

(Senior Secondary School, Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, No0.930177)
Kallummood, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha Dist. -690 502 Tel.: 0479-2448565
Website: www. angelsarcschool. org / Email 1D: angelsareschool@gmail.com

Admission No.: 3479
AISWARYA S AJITH
AJITH PANICKER G

INDIAN
Hindu (Nair )
General

11/05/2016, Class-8

19-11-2002

Nineteenth November Two
Thousand Two

Class 10

Class Tenth

AISSE 2019 - Passed

English Comm., Malayalam,
Mathematics, Science, Social
Science

Yes, Class - 11

Yes
No
200
189

Active participation in school
annual games

22-05-2019
25-05-2019
Good

Parent’s request

Principal
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